10951
'1' Rockwell
10951
Bargraph and Numeric
Display Controller
DESCRIPTION
The Rockwell 10951 Bargraph and Numeric Display Controller
is an LSI general purpose display controller designed to interface

current up to 50 volts. A 64 x 16-bit segment decoder provides
character set decoding for the display.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Drive Temperature
Number Type Voltage Range (OC)
10951P-40 Plastic 40V o to + 70
10951P-50 Plastic 50V o to +70
10951PE-40 Plastic 40V -40 to +85
10951PE-50 Plastic 50V -40 to +85
DATA--H~
FEATURES
• 16 segment drivers plus decimal point and comma tail drivers
• 16 digit drivers